APRICOT 2013-APNIC 35 Evaluation Survey

Q1 1. What is your overall rating of the
Conference?

Answered: 24 Skipped: 0

5 - Very
satisfied
3 — Neutral
2 —
Dissatisfied
1 - Very
dissatisfied
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
5 — Very satisfied 37.50%
4 - Satisfied 50%
3 — Neutral 12.50%
2 - Dissatisfied 0%
1 - Very dissatisfied 0%
Total
# Comments: Date
1 Conference was well organized which attracted a lot of people to network and share about the 3/13/2013 2:10 PM
future of the internet. Thank you to all the dedicated people who worked hard to get thisevent to a
success.
2 The arrangement and set up at the conference is great. My only comment forimprovement is that 3/13/2013 12:59 PM
you may want to consider doing away with the "ticketing system" for the opening socials. Quite
confusing for the delegates.
3 i like it... considering going to xi an 3/5/2013 6:00 PM
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APRICOT 2013-APNIC 35 Evaluation Survey

Q2 2. How would you rate the APNIC 35
Opening Keynote speeches on
"Preserving the Internet for future
generations” and "ICANN multi-
stakeholder model and Asia Pacific

strategy”?

http://Iconference.apnic.net/35/program/apri
cot-opening-plenary

4 - Very
interesting

Answered: 21 Skipped: 3

2 — Neutral
1 - Not
interesting
0 — Did not
attend
0% 20% 40% 60%
Answer Choices Responses
4 — Very interesting 19.05%
3 — Interesting 47.62%
2 — Neutral 19.05%
1 — Not interesting 4.76%
0 - Did not attend 9.52%
Total
# Comments:
1 | enjoyed it and it gave an overview of how the interet will shape the future.
2 It was good to have ICANN CEO come and speak at APNIC conference.

2124

80%

100%

Date
3/13/2013 2:13 PM

3/13/2013 12:12 PM

21



APRICOT 2013-APNIC 35 Evaluation Survey

Q3 3. How would you rate the Tutorials?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 3

4 — Very
interesting

3 — Interesting

2 — Neutral

1 - Not
interesting

0 — Did not
attend

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

4 — Very interesting 28.57% 6
3 — Interesting 23.81% 5
2 — Neutral 9.52% 2
1 — Not interesting 4.76% 1
0 — Did not attend 33.33% 7
Total 21
# Comments: Date

There are no responses.

3/24



APRICOT 2013-APNIC 35 Evaluation Survey

Q4 4. How would you rate the two APOPS
plenary sessions?
http://Iconference.apnic.net/35/program/apo
ps-plenary-1
http://Iconference.apnic.net/35/program/apo
ps-2

Answered: 21 Skipped: 3

4 — Very
interesting

2 — Neutral

1 - Not
interesting

0 - Did not
attend any...

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

4 — Very interesting 9.52% 2
3 — Interesting 38.10% 8
2 — Neutral 19.05% 4
1 — Not interesting 0% 0
0 - Did not attend any APOPS plenary 33.33% 7
Total 21
# Comments: Date

There are no responses.
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APRICOT 2013-APNIC 35 Evaluation Survey

Q5 5. How would you rate the DNSSEC

4 — Very
interesting

Operations sessions?
http://Iconference.apnic.net/35/program/dns

2 — Neutral

1 - Not
interesting

sec-operations

Answered: 21 Skipped: 3

0 — Did not
attend

0%

Answer Choices

4 — Very interesting
3 — Interesting

2 — Neutral

1 — Not interesting

0 — Did not attend

Total

# Comments:

There are no responses.

20%

40%

5/24

60%

Responses

14.29%
19.05%
4.76%
0%

61.90%

80%

100%

Date

13

21



Answer Choices

4 — Very interesting
3 — Interesting

2 — Neutral

1 — Not interesting

0 — Did not attend

Total

APRICOT 2013-APNIC 35 Evaluation Survey

Q6 6. How would you rate the three
Peering Forum Sessions?
http:/lwww.apricot2013.net/program/peerin

4 — Very
interesting

3 — Interesting

2 — Neutral

1 - Not
interesting

0%

# Comments:

There are no responses.

20%

g-forum

Answered: 21 Skipped: 3

0 — Did not
attend

40%

6/24

60% 80%

Responses

19.05%
33.33%
9.52%
0%

38.10%

100%

21

Date



APRICOT 2013-APNIC 35 Evaluation Survey

Q7 7. How would you rate the IPv6 Opening
Plenary on "IPv6 in Mobile Networks - A
look beyond the horizon"?
http://Iconference.apnic.net/35/program/apn
ic-ipv6-plenary

Answered: 21 Skipped: 3

4 — Very
interesting

3 — Interesting

2 — Neutral

1 - Not
interesting

0 — Did not
attend

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
Answer Choices Responses
4 — Very interesting 9.52%
3 — Interesting 19.05%
2 — Neutral 28.57%
1 — Not interesting 4.76%
0 - Did not attend 38.10%
Total
# Comments:

There are no responses.

7124

100%

21

Date



APRICOT 2013-APNIC 35 Evaluation Survey

Q8 8. How would you rate the "Women in
ICT" networking forum?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 3

4 - Very
interesting

3 — Interesting

2 — Neutral
1 — Not
interesting
0 — Did not
attend
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
4 — Very interesting 0%
3 — Interesting 0%
2 — Neutral 14.29%
1 — Not interesting 0%
0 — Did not attend 85.71%
Total
# Comments: Date

There are no responses.
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APRICOT 2013-APNIC 35 Evaluation Survey
Q9 9. How would you rate the APNIC 35

Policy SIG sessions?
http://conference.apnic.net/35/policy

Answered: 21 Skipped: 3

4 - Very
interesting

3 — Interesting

2 — Neutral

1 - Not
interesting

0 — Did not
attend

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
4 — Very interesting 14.29%
3 — Interesting 19.05%
2 — Neutral 28.57%
1 — Not interesting 0%
0 - Did not attend 38.10%
Total
# Comments: Date
1 Not much in the way of substantive policy proposals thistime. One proposal was a reactionary one 3/14/2013 1:05 AM

not worthy of support.
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APRICOT 2013-APNIC 35 Evaluation Survey

Q10 10. Is policy development important
for you?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 3

Yes

No

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 76.19% 16
No 23.81% 5
Total 21
# Comments: Date
1 Did not attend to that event 3/13/2013 2:33 PM
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Answer Choices

4 — Very interesting
3 — Interesting

2 — Neutral

1 — Not interesting

0 — Did not attend

Total

APRICOT 2013-APNIC 35 Evaluation Survey

Q11 11. How would you rate the Internet
Governance session?
http://Iconference.apnic.net/35/program/inte
rnet-governance-plenary

4 — Very
interesting

3 — Interesting -

2 — Neutral

1 - Not
interesting

0 — Did not
attend

# Comments:

Answered: 21 Skipped: 3

0%

There are no responses.

20%

40%

11724

60% 80%

Responses

9.52%
14.29%
42.86%
4.76%

28.57%

100%

21

Date



Answer Choices

4 — Very interesting
3 — Interesting

2 — Neutral

1 — Not interesting

0 — Did not attend

Total

APRICOT 2013-APNIC 35 Evaluation Survey

Q12 12. How would you rate the APNIC
Services session?
http://Iconference.apnic.net/35/program/apn

4 — Very
interesting

ic-services

Answered: 21 Skipped: 3

2 — Neutral

1 - Not
interesting

0 — Did not
attend

0%

# Comments:

There are no responses.

20%

40%

12724

60% 80%

Responses

9.52%
23.81%
38.10%
0%

28.57%

100%

21

Date



Answer Choices

4 — Very interesting
3 — Interesting

2 — Neutral

1 — Not interesting

0 — Did not attend

Total

APRICOT 2013-APNIC 35 Evaluation Survey

Q13 13. How would you rate the Global

Reports session?

http://Iconference.apnic.net/35/program/apn

4 — Very
interesting

3 — Interesting

2 — Neutral

1 - Not
interesting

0%

# Comments:

There are no responses.

ic-global-reports

20%

Answered: 21 Skipped: 3

0 — Did not
attend

40%

13/24

60% 80%

Responses

9.52%
28.57%
19.05%
0%

42.86%

100%

21

Date



APRICOT 2013-APNIC 35 Evaluation Survey

Q14 14. Did you find the Member Meeting
sessions to be informative?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 3

No

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 71.43% 15
No 28.57% 6
Total 21
# Comments: Date
1 did not attend this event 3/13/2013 2:33 PM
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APRICOT 2013-APNIC 35 Evaluation Survey

Q15 15. How satisfied were you with the
Conference facilities at the Shangri-La
Hotel?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 3

5 - Very
satisfied
3 — Neutral
2 -
Dissatisfied
1 - Very
dissatisfied
0% 20% 40% 60% 8
Answer Choices Responses
5 — Very satisfied 66.67%
4 - Satisfied 23.81%
3 — Neutral 9.52%
2 — Dissatisfied 0%
1 — Very dissatisfied 0%
Total
# Comments:
1 Prefer to have water at the tables, and fruit candy in addition to mint candy.
2 excellent facilitiesand enough space for networking

15/24

0% 100%

Date
3/14/2013 1:08 AM

3/13/2013 2:17 PM

14

21



APRICOT 2013-APNIC 35 Evaluation Survey

Q16 16. How satisfied were you with the
wireless network and general network
reliability ?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 3

5 - Very
satisfied
3 — Neutral
2 -
Dissatisfied
1 - Very
dissatisfied
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
Answer Choices Responses
5 — Very satisfied 38.10%
4 - Satisfied 33.33%
3 — Neutral 14.29%
2 - Dissatisfied 14.29%
1 - Very dissatisfied 0%
Total
# Comments:
1 Wireless was dodgy at times. The Hotel Wireless often worked better.
2 the network was very reliable, even with high access, you can still make very good skype calls.

16/24

100%

21

Date
3/14/2013 1:08 AM

3/13/2013 2:17 PM



APRICOT 2013-APNIC 35 Evaluation Survey

Q17 17. How satisfied were you with the
APNIC 35 Social Events?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 3

5 - Very
satisfied
3 — Neutral
2 —
Dissatisfied
1 - Very
dissatisfied
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
Answer Choices Responses
5 — Very satisfied 28.57%
4 - Satisfied 42.86%
3 — Neutral 19.05%
2 - Dissatisfied 9.52%
1 - Very dissatisfied 0%
Total
# Comments:
1 Tickets are not enough and arrangement is messy.
2 Opening Social Should have been Open to All.
3 The events were excellent and good networking sessions with a relaxed environment.
4 Except for the need to pick up the tickets prior to attending. | would have thought that the

conference pass would suffice.

17124

100%

Date

3/14/2013 3:16 PM
3/14/2013 1:08 AM
3/13/2013 2:17 PM

3/13/2013 1:00 PM

21



APRICOT 2013-APNIC 35 Evaluation Survey

Q18 18. Did you visit the Members
Services Lounge?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 3

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 47.62% 10
No 52.38% 11
Total 21
# Comments: Date

There are no responses.
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APRICOT 2013-APNIC 35 Evaluation Survey

Q19 19. Did you make use of the
Hostmaster Consultation service?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 3

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 19.05% 4
No 80.95% 17
Total 21
# Comments: Date

There are no responses.
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Answer Choices
4 — Very useful

3 — Useful

2 — Neutral

1 — Not useful

Total

APRICOT 2013-APNIC 35 Evaluation Survey

Q20 Was your Hostmaster Consultation:

4 — Very useful

3 — Useful

2 — Neutral

1 — Not useful

# Comments:

There are no responses.

Answered: 11

20%

40%

20/24

Skipped: 13

60% 80%

Responses

18.18%
36.36%
36.36%

9.09%

100%

11

Date



APRICOT 2013-APNIC 35 Evaluation Survey

Q21 20. Did the publicity for the
Conference give you the information you
needed to attend and participate?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 3

Yes
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 80.95% 17
No 19.05% 4
Total 21
# Comments: Date

There are no responses.
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APRICOT 2013-APNIC 35 Evaluation Survey

Q22 21. Was it easy to find all the
information you required to participate in
APNIC 35 on the APNIC 35 website?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 3

Yes
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 76.19%
No 23.81%
Total
# Comments:

Difficult to find the remote participatin information and real time transcript thistime.

22 /24

100%

Date

3/13/2013 12:14 PM

16

21



APRICOT 2013-APNIC 35 Evaluation Survey

Q23 22. How satisfied were you with the
accommodation recommendations?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 3

5 - Very
satisfied
3 — Neutral
2 -
Dissatisfied
1 - Very
dissatisfied
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
Answer Choices Responses
5 — Very satisfied 14.29%
4 - Satisfied 42.86%
3 — Neutral 38.10%
2 - Dissatisfied 0%
1 - Very dissatisfied 4.76%
Total
# Comments:
1 Shangri-la is a bit expensive, especially for a lot of developing countries.
2 Didn't use them, though. | stayed at the St. Regisinstead.
3 Possibly a higher standard than necessary but | appreciate there were some last minute issues.
4 Not applicable.

23 /24

100%

Date

3/14/2013 3:16 PM
3/14/2013 1:10 AM
3/13/2013 7:39 PM

3/13/2013 1:01 PM

21



APRICOT 2013-APNIC 35 Evaluation Survey

024 23. Please let us know how we can
improve your APNIC Conference
experience.

Answered: 4 Skipped: 20

Responses

If Hosts agree to provide free T-Shirts and offer a Ticket in the Package, they need to be offered to
ALL, not just national Singaporeans. That wasin very bad taste!

The conference isgreat and lets keep it exciting with new technologies evolving in the market.
We should have a feedbackon the PPAC Inaugural and all future Sessions.

all of the attendee should can enjoy the opening reception,social event and closing dinner instead
of invitation tickets.

24 /24

Date

3/14/2013 1:10 AM

3/13/2013 2:19 PM
3/2/2013 1:50 PM

3/2/2013 1:08 AM



